nrimaer

prime quality cleanroom products

WRITING DESK

1200, 1300, 1400, 1500, 1600, 1700,

Length
1800, 1900, 2000

Width 600, 700, 800

Frame structure in stainless steel AISI 304 fully welded 40x40mm tube, 1.00mm thick, rear legs 80mm advanced,
suitable for rounded floor corner. Rear and side welded reinforcement rails. Working top in AISI 304 sheet, 1.20mm thick,
with inner plywood reinforcement and stainless steel lower cover. Rounded (R=10mm) front upper edge, as well as
rounded (R=2mm) side and back edges. On adjustable feet.

SKU: N/A
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nrimaer

prime quality cleanroom products

600

I . Cod.

1200
1300
1400
1500
1600
1700
1800
1900
2000

700
Cod.

800
Cod.

T08001001
T08001002
T08001003
T08001004
T08001005
T08001006
T08001007
T08001008
T08001009

T08002001
T08002002
T08002003
T08002004
T08002005
T08002006
T08002007
T08002008
T08002009

W = Width / Profondita / Breite / Profondeur.
L = Length / Larghezza / Lédnge / Longueur.
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T08003001
T08003002
T08003003
T08003004
T08003005
T08003006
T08003007
T08003008
T08003009
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