



WRITING DESK



Length	1200, 1300, 1400, 1500, 1600, 1700, 1800, 1900, 2000
Width	600, 700, 800

Frame structure in stainless steel AISI 304 fully welded 40x40mm tube, 1.00mm thick, rear legs 80mm advanced, suitable for rounded floor corner. Rear and side welded reinforcement rails. Working top in AISI 304 sheet, 1.20mm thick, with inner plywood reinforcement and stainless steel lower cover. Rounded (R=10mm) front upper edge, as well as rounded (R=2mm) side and back edges. On adjustable feet.

SKU: N/A



L	W		
	600	700	800
Cod.	Cod.	Cod.	Cod.
1200	T08001001	T08002001	T08003001
1300	T08001002	T08002002	T08003002
1400	T08001003	T08002003	T08003003
1500	T08001004	T08002004	T08003004
1600	T08001005	T08002005	T08003005
1700	T08001006	T08002006	T08003006
1800	T08001007	T08002007	T08003007
1900	T08001008	T08002008	T08003008
2000	T08001009	T08002009	T08003009

W = Width / Profondità / Breite / Profondeur.

L = Length / Larghezza / Länge / Longueur.